THE DATASHEET OF
ML2730DM-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Not
For
New
 D
es

Physical Dimensions
Figure 19: 40-Pin QFN Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp Range Package Pack (Qty)
ML2730DM-T -20°C to +80°C 40 QFN 6mmx6mm Tape and Reel (2500)
ML2730DM-SR -20°C to +80°C 40 QFN 6mmx6mm Short Reel (100)
ML2730DM-SQ -20°C to +80°C 40 QFN 6mmx6mm Antistatic Bag (25)
ML2730SK-03 -20°C to +80°C
ML2730RDK-03 -20°C to +80°C
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ML2730DM-T on WIN SOURCE
RF Micro Devices Information